
 5-9-2015 Majesty 
Company First Last Scores Award

Amigo's Jim Miller 96 A CH
Amigo's Kelley Ottis 94 A RU
Individual Francis Rogers 94 Youth CH
Amigo's Ross Dickinson 92
Brown Excavation & Utilities Robert Brown 92
Swaim Reagan Sabovsky 92
Swaim Keith Banks 92
Swaim Anissa Banks 92 Lady CH
Amigo's Jeff Dickinson 90
Amigo's Steve Horton 90
Y Bar Ranch Marty Adams 90
Y Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 90
Ashley Jason Walker 89
Moon Steve Thode 89
JV Steel Kyle Dickenson 88
Individual Garrett Maurice 88
Wheeler Team Jay Brown 87
ForEverlast Jody Carroll 87
JV Steel Albert Graza 87
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 87
Double Shot Ranch Nijit Bouyin 86
ForEverlast Cody Carroll 86
Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 86



 5-9-2015 Majesty 
Company First Last Scores Award

Wheeler Team Phillip Gaseres 85
Double Rafter H Bob Herbst 84
RealTex Nick Swinea 84
Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 84
McTee Family Brett Dunn 83
McTee Family Michael Woods 83
Talisman Bob Paker 83
ForEverlast Billy Gerke 82 B CH
Wheeler Team Warren Wheeler 82
McTee Family Blake McTee 82
Moon David Thode 82
Strike Rudy Zamor 82
Double Shot Ranch Ryan Lablanc 81
ForEverlast Carl Patterson 81
McTee Family Dewey McTee 81
Talisman Jack Showers 81
Dynamic Systems Doug Arnew 80
McTee Family Ford McTee 80
Wheeler Team Cole Wheeler 79
Ashley David Mann 79
Swaim Wayne Swaim 79
Moon John Moon 78
Strike Jay Arnold 78



 5-9-2015 Majesty 
Company First Last Scores Award

Teal Tommy Dulin 78
Ashley Travis Gauntt 77
Double Shot Ranch Rob Wallin 77
Double Shot Ranch Dean Husband 76
Double Shot Ranch Snook Reeves 76
Guns of Anarchy Stewart Young 76
JV Steel Ross Payne 76
RealTex Jesse Sorenson 76
Cearley Family Garrett Thompson 75
Double Shot Ranch Joe Reeves III 75
Crow Brothers Agustus Priest 75
Hot Shots Pagent Ferguson 75
RealTex Hunter Cornelius 75
Moon Reagan Moon 74 C CH
Ashley Mike Gauntt 73
JV Steel Joe Verastegui 73
RealTex Rick Deyoe 73
McTee Family Hans White 72
Talisman Scott Tompkins 72
Brown Excavation & Utilities Blaze Brown 71
Double Shot Ranch Doug Purvis 71
Ashley Dennis Ashley 70
Brown Excavation & Utilities Ragan Brown 69



 5-9-2015 Majesty 
Company First Last Scores Award

Cearley Family Scott Piland 69
Talisman Kyle Kremling 69
Double Shot Ranch Robert Algueseva 68
Dynamic Systems David Payne 68
RealTex Ory Hensley 68
Talisman Jerry Escamilla 68
Guns of Anarchy Dolf Lowe 67
McTee Family Taylor Parsons 67
Individual Bill Sheka 67
Teal Jim Furgeson 67
Crow Brothers Paden Crow 66
Crow Brothers Colby Priest 66
ForEverlast Ty Gerke 66
Guns of Anarchy Jill Martin 66
Crow Brothers Jim Rosbrange 65
Guns of Anarchy Carolyn Lowe 65
McTee Family Josh Zeller 65
Double Shot Ranch Colten Husband 64 D CH
McTee Family Cliff McTee 64
Wheeler Team Greg Rieder 63
Cearley Family Arty Cochran 63
Dynamic Systems Tommy Moore 62
Hot Shots Lori Donnell 62



 5-9-2015 Majesty 
Company First Last Scores Award

McTee Family Rob Parsons 61
Swaim Royce Renfro 61
Teal James Teal 61
Dynamic Systems Scott Moore 60
Hot Shots Jenny Berridge 60
Double Shot Ranch Pat Davis 59
Strike Randy Stinson 59
Teal Bo Smith 59
Cearley Family Greg Ashcroft 58
Teal David Longan 57
Cearley Family Darrell Davis 54
Moon Barbye Moon 54
Teal Marshall Teal 54
Teal Carlso Gardun 54
JV Steel Misty Verastegui 52
Teal Dave Vallerria 52
Teal Jared Longan 52
Hot Shots Erin Seilhan 50
Crow Brothers Greg Crow 49
Dynamic Systems Tim Kimmel 47
Teal Debbie Longa 47
Guns of Anarchy Lacie Lee 46
Hot Shots Kim McTee 44



 5-9-2015 Majesty 
Company First Last Scores Award

Strike Louis Zamora 38



 5-9-2015 Majesty TEAMS
Company First Last Scores Award

Amigo's Jeff Dickinson 90
Amigo's Ross Dickinson 92
Amigo's Steve Horton 90
Amigo's Jim Miller 96
Amigo's Kelley Ottis 94

462
Y Bar Ranch Marty Adams 90
Y Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 90
Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 84
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 87
Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 86

437
Swaim Wayne Swaim 79
Swaim Reagan Sabovsky 92
Swaim Royce Renfro 61
Swaim Keith Banks 92
Swaim Anissa Banks 92

416
ForEverlast Billy Gerke 82
ForEverlast Cody Carroll 86
ForEverlast Jody Carroll 87
ForEverlast Ty Gerke 66
ForEverlast Carl Patterson 81

402
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 5-9-2015 Majesty TEAMS
Company First Last Scores Award

Wheeler Team Warren Wheeler 82
Wheeler Team Cole Wheeler 79
Wheeler Team Jay Brown 87
Wheeler Team Greg Rieder 63
Wheeler Team Phillip Gaseres 85

396
Ashley Dennis Ashley 70
Ashley Mike Gauntt 73
Ashley Travis Gauntt 77
Ashley David Mann 79
Ashley Jason Walker 89

388
McTee Family Dewey McTee 81
McTee Family Brett Dunn 83
McTee Family Josh Zeller 65
McTee Family Michael Woods 83
McTee Family Hans White 72

384
Moon John Moon 78
Moon Reagan Moon 74
Moon Barbye Moon 54
Moon Steve Thode 89
Moon David Thode 82

377



 5-9-2015 Majesty TEAMS
Company First Last Scores Award

JV Steel Misty Verastegui 52
JV Steel Joe Verastegui 73
JV Steel Ross Payne 76
JV Steel Albert Graza 87
JV Steel Kyle Dickenson 88

376
RealTex Hunter Cornelius 75
RealTex Rick Deyoe 73
RealTex Ory Hensley 68
RealTex Jesse Sorenson 76
RealTex Nick Swinea 84

376
Talisman Jack Showers 81
Talisman Jerry Escamilla 68
Talisman Bob Paker 83
Talisman Scott Tompkins 72
Talisman Kyle Kremling 69

373
Double Shot Ranch Colten Husband 64
Double Shot Ranch Snook Reeves 76
Double Shot Ranch Robert Algueseva 68
Double Shot Ranch Joe Reeves III 75
Double Shot Ranch Nijit Bouyin 86

369



 5-9-2015 Majesty TEAMS
Company First Last Scores Award

Double Shot Ranch Dean Husband 76
Double Shot Ranch Ryan Lablanc 81
Double Shot Ranch Pat Davis 59
Double Shot Ranch Doug Purvis 71
Double Shot Ranch Rob Wallin 77

364
McTee Family Ford McTee 80
McTee Family Blake McTee 82
McTee Family Cliff McTee 64
McTee Family Rob Parsons 61
McTee Family Taylor Parsons 67

354
Crow Brothers Paden Crow 66
Crow Brothers Colby Priest 66
Crow Brothers Jim Rosbrange 65
Crow Brothers Agustus Priest 75
Crow Brothers Greg Crow 49

321
Guns of Anarchy Lacie Lee 46
Guns of Anarchy Carolyn Lowe 65
Guns of Anarchy Dolf Lowe 67
Guns of Anarchy Jill Martin 66
Guns of Anarchy Stewart Young 76

320



 5-9-2015 Majesty TEAMS
Company First Last Scores Award

Cearley Family Greg Ashcroft 58
Cearley Family Scott Piland 69
Cearley Family Darrell Davis 54
Cearley Family Garrett Thompson 75
Cearley Family Arty Cochran 63

319
Dynamic Systems Doug Arnew 80
Dynamic Systems Tim Kimmel 47
Dynamic Systems Scott Moore 60
Dynamic Systems Tommy Moore 62
Dynamic Systems David Payne 68

317
Teal Dave Vallerria 52
Teal Tommy Dulin 78
Teal Bo Smith 59
Teal Jim Furgeson 67
Teal Marshall Teal 54

310
Hot Shots Jenny Berridge 60
Hot Shots Lori Donnell 62
Hot Shots Pagent Ferguson 75
Hot Shots Kim McTee 44
Hot Shots Erin Seilhan 50

291



 5-9-2015 Majesty TEAMS
Company First Last Scores Award

Teal James Teal 61
Teal Debbie Longa 47
Teal David Longan 57
Teal Jared Longan 52
Teal Carlso Gardun 54

271
Strike Jay Arnold 78
Strike Rudy Zamor 82
Strike Louis Zamora 38
Strike Randy Stinson 59

257
Brown Excavation & Utilities Blaze Brown 71
Brown Excavation & Utilities Ragan Brown 69
Brown Excavation & Utilities Robert Brown 92

232



Amigo's Jim Miller 96 A CH
Amigo's Kelley Ottis 94 A RU

ForEverlast Billy Gerke 82 B CH

Moon Reagan Moon 74 C CH

Double Shot Ranch Colten Husband 64 D CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Individual Francis Rogers 94 Youth CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Swaim Anissa Banks 92 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Hot Shots Jenny Berridge 60
Hot Shots Lori Donnell 62
Hot Shots Pagent Ferguson 75
Hot Shots Kim McTee 44
Hot Shots Erin Seilhan 50

291
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Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Amigo's Jeff Dickinson 90
Amigo's Ross Dickinson 92
Amigo's Steve Horton 90
Amigo's Jim Miller 96
Amigo's Kelley Ottis 94

462
Y Bar Ranch Marty Adams 90
Y Bar Ranch Rue Ferguson 90
Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 84
Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 87
Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 86
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